U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

US HOLESHOT TOUR RACE #2

US SKI AND SNOWBOARD

GORE MOUNTAIN

FEBRUARY 9, 2022
EASTERN DIVISION

FREESKTI

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF EVENT

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
-C-
-E-
-G-
-I-

NUMBER OF FEATURES
10:15

START TIME
WEATHER:

SNOWBOARDCROSS M EN

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Plotz, Paul
Martin, Edward
Boorman, Andrew

0

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE WILD AIR
START 658 M
FINISH 546 M
VERTICAL DROP 112 M
LENGTH 901 M

FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.

TEMP. S: @ CF: ©C

PL BIB FIS
Nr  Nr

108 2538398
102 2537644
166 2537196
116 2535179
115 2535760
104 2534951
103 2537645
118 2534947
165 2534950
121 2532744
11 109 2534650
12 114 2538241
13 117 2538538

LooNOOUVTE, WNER

COMPETITOR--------------

SURNAME+NAME

MURPHY, Tanner
KATRUSIAK, Nicholas
MULLINS, Rhys
CURRIER, Tyler
MITCHELL, 3Jack
LANG, Charlie
KIMBALL, Konnor
DERRICK, Eli
MORROW, 3Jack
PALUMBO, Peter
STEFFE, Aidan
WELCH, Thorsen
HERING, Lyle

............... QUALIFY RANK IN RACE

CLS NAT/YR TIME ROUND POINTS

Ul8 USA/@5 49.12 90.00
Ul8 CAN/04 50.26 72.00
U21 CAN/@3 50.50 54.00
U21 USA/@3 50.75 45.00
U21 USA/@3 50.90 40.50
U21 CAN/@2 50.97 36.00
U21 CAN/@3 50.99 32.40
U21 USA/@2 51.11 28.80
U21 CAN/@2 52.03 26.10
SR USA/95 52.03 26.10
U21 USA/@2 52.05 21.60
Ul8 USA/@5 54.63 19.80
Ul8 USA/@5 55.65 18.00



14 122
15 116
16 119

PL BIB
Nr

11 2537477

2538038
2538629
2538698

FIS
Nr

FILIATRAULT,

WEISS, Gareth
POST, Luke
JOHNSON, Jakob

COMPETITOR------------

SURNAME+NAME

ElizabetH

2 120 2532913 DAGOSTINO, Dagmar
3 107 2538356 STEFANI, September
4 111 2538592 DAY, Lily

09-02-22 / GORE MOUNTAIN

SR USA/97
Ul8 USA/e4
Ul8 USA/e4

CLS NAT/YR

U21 CAN/01
SR CAN/99
SR CAN/99
Ul8 USA/e4

USA8618.4064

56.40
59.82
1:01.31

QUALIFY
TIME

55.82
56.44
57.69
58.90

16.20

RANK IN RACE
ROUND POINTS

M7 / 2



DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING UNDERDOG TIMING TIMING
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U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
US HOLESHOT TOUR RACE #2

NAT RACE CODE No. F@207

US SKI AND SNOWBOARD FEBRUARY 9, 2022
GORE MOUNTAIN EASTERN DIVISION
FREESKTI SNOWBOARDCROSS M E N

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

D Plotz, Paul (CAN) COURSE WILD AIR

REFEREE Martin, Edward (USA) START 658 M

CHIEF OF EVENT Boorman, Andrew (USA) FINISH 546 M
VERTICAL DROP 112 M
LENGTH 901 M
HOMOLOG.Nr.

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A- -B-
-C- -D-
-E- -F-
-G- -H-
-I- -J-

NUMBER OF FEATURES 0

START TIME 10:15
WEATHER: SNOW: TEMP. S: @ CF: ©C
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR--------=----------~-----~-~----- QUALIFY RANK IN RACE
Nr  Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS NAT/YR TIME ROUND POINTS
1 108 7069960 MURPHY, Tanner Ul8 USA/@5 49.12 90.00
2 102 KATRUSIAK, Nicholas Ul8 CAN/04 50.26 72.00
3 106 MULLINS, Rhys U21 CAN/@3 50.50 54.00
4 110 6877488 CURRIER, Tyler U21 USA/@3 50.75 45.00
5 115 6210273 MITCHELL, 3Jack U21 USA/@3 50.90 40.50
6 104 LANG, Charlie U21 CAN/@2 50.97 36.00
7 103 KIMBALL, Konnor U21 CAN/@3 50.99 32.40
8 118 6442533 DERRICK, Eli U21 USA/@2 51.11 28.80
9 105 MORROW, 3Jack U21 CAN/@2 52.03 26.10

121 5911730 PALUMBO, Peter SR USA/95 52.03 26.10



11 109 6845481 STEFFE, Aidan U21 USA/@2 52.05 21.60

12 114 6850119 WELCH, Thorsen Ul8 USA/@5 54.63 19.80
13 117 6680239 HERING, Lyle Ul8 USA/@5 55.65 18.00
14 122 WEISS, Gareth SR USA/97 56.40 16.20
15 116 6992926 POST, Luke Ul8 USA/e4 59.82
09-02-22 / GORE MOUNTAIN Fo207 M7 /1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING UNDERDOG TIMING
TIMING
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ o I o A €] e

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

US HOLESHOT TOUR RACE #2

NAT RACE CODE No. F0207

US SKI AND SNOWBOARD FEBRUARY 9, 2022
GORE MOUNTAIN EASTERN DIVISION
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR=--=======cmmccaccaccamannnnx QUALIFY RANK IN RACE
N Nr SURNAME +NAME CLS NAT/YR  TIME ROUND POINTS

16 119 7006012 JOHNSON, Jakob U18 USA/e4 1:01.31

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Plotz, Paul (CAN) #4064
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING UNDERDOG TIMING
TIMING



